Financial Trust Company, Inc. 

latmansiza 

To: !stet, JP Morgan 

Prom: kffrcy Epstein 
July 19, 2011 

Re: Accotmt 
Account # na y 

Inc. 

Please wire Fourteen Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Eight Dollars & 75/100 (S14,668.75) 
from the above account to: 

Bank tame: TD Bank 

ABA 0: 

Account name: Answers at Company LLC 

Account 0: 

Reference: Statement 11-7-01